MEH Multi-Jet/Turbine Flowmeters              Sizes: 15 to 300mm
                    with Mechanical Totaliser and optional Reed Switch Pulse Output
FEATURES
• Ideal for irrigation and process applications
• Ideal for gravitational flows.
• Running (non-resetable) mechanical total.
• Optionally also with Reed Switch pulse output.
• Accuracy: ±2.5%

32mm 384 260 103 127 4
40mm 375 245 125 144 10
50mm 335   180 12
80 mm 225   280 16
100 mm 250   280 19
150 mm 300   230 38
200 mm 350   360 52
250 mm 450   360 105
300 mm 500   360 120
Dimensions may change. Use as guide only.
For ≥80mm size.
For <=50mm size.
ORDER CODES
Size Totaliser only Totaliser with Reed Switch pulse output
(mm) Order Code ends# Order Code Pulse Output ends# Order Code Pulse Output ends#
15 MEH15 BM MEHR15 20    pulses/Litre BM MEH15R10 1 pulse/   10 Litres BM
20 MEH20 BM MEHR20 12.4 pulses/Litre BM MEH20R10 1 pulse/   10 Litres BM
25 MEH25 BM MEHR25 12.4 pulses/Litre BM MEH25R10 1 pulse/   10 Litres BM
32 MEH32 BM MEHR32 6.0 pulses/Litre BM MEH32R10 1 pulse/   10 Litres BM
40 MEH40 BM MEHR40 2.4 pulses/Litre BM MEH40R10 1 pulse/   10 Litres BM
50 MEH50 BF   MEH50R10 1 pulse/   10 Litres BM
80 MEH80 E   MEH80R100 1 pulse/  100 Litres E
100 MEH100 E   MEH100R100 1 pulse/  100 Litres E
150 MEH150 E   MEH150R1000 1 pulse/1000 Litres E
200 MEH200 E   MEH200R1000 1 pulse/1000 Litres E
250 MEH250 E   MEH250R1000 1 pulse/1000 Litres E
300 MEH300 E   MEH300R1000 1 pulse/1000 Litres E
  # connection ends:
  BM: BSP(male)    couplings
  BF:  BSP(female) couplings
  E:    Table E flanged